Technical Data
Fluke 1730
Three-Phase Electrical
Energy Logger
The new Fluke 1730 Three-Phase Electrical Energy logger
introduces a new simplicity to discovering sources of
electrical energy waste. Discover when and where
energy in your facility is being consumed; from the

Fluke.	 The Most Trusted Tools
	 in the World.
Ordering information
1730 Three-Phase Electrical Energy logger
1730/US Portable Energy Logger US version
1730/EU Portable Energy Logger EU version
1730/INTL Portable Energy Logger INTL version
Accessories
i1730-flex1500 iFlex flexible current probe 1500A 12 inch
i1730-flex3000 iFlex flexible current probe 3000A 24 inch
i1730-flex6000 iFlex flexible current probe 6000A 36 inch
i40s-EL i40s-EL Clamp-on Current Transformer
i1730-flex1500/3pk iFlex flexible current probe 1500A 12 inch, 3 pack
i1730-flex3000/3pk iFlex flexible current probe 3000A 24 inch, 3 pack
i1730-flex6000/3pk iFlex flexible current probe 6000A 36 inch, 3 pack
i40s-EL/3pk i40s-EL Clamp-on Current Transformer, 3 pack
1730-TL0.1M Test Lead; 1000 V CAT III, straight plug; 1 m; silicone; red
1730-TL2M Test Lead, 1000 V CAT III; straight plug; 2 m; PVC red
3PHVL-1730 Cable Assembly, Voltage Test Lead 3-Phase+N
C1730 1730 Soft Case
WC100 Color Localization Set
1730-Hanger Hanging strap